
$16,900,000 - 176 Hanapepe Loop, Honolulu
MLS® #202513981 

$16,900,000
6 Bedroom, 7.00 Bathroom, 6,352 sqft
Residential on 0.47 Acres

KOKO KAI, Honolulu, HI

Sophisticated, Modern, Unlimited Ocean
Views...Designed to relish in the beauty of
magnificent indoor spaces coupled w/ a
seamless integration to expansive outdoor
living this stunning ultra-luxury residence
designed by renowned HI Architect Jim
McPeak offers  
uninterrupted Diamond HD, ocean & coastline
views, and the best direct sunset vistas on the
island. Situated on Oahuâ€™s Southeastern
shoreline overlooking Maunalua Bay this
breathtaking 6-BD, 7.5-BA residence offers
exceptional appointments & a true private
luxury resort experience. The Great Rm
welcomes you w/its awe-inspiring panoramic
landscapes, soaring custom wood inlaid
ceilings, pocketing walls of glass & assortment
of natural stone textures. The chefâ€™s
kitchen w/prof appliances provides a wonderful
connection to both the dining alcove & lounge
areas. The Primary Suite w/ secluded sitting
nook, seaside lanai and dream spa like bath is
stunning, Each BD suite provides a sensory
experience & soothing sounds of the ocean
waves. This modern-day masterpiece is
complete w/ a gated, dual access driveway
providing ample onsite parking + garage
parking for 3-cars. For those in search of a
stunning island villa, welcome home.

Built in 2018

Essential Information



MLS® # 202513981

Price $16,900,000

Bedrooms 6

Bathrooms 7.00

Full Baths 7

Square Footage 6,352

Acres 0.47

Year Built 2018

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Detached, Cottage, Studio

Status Active

Community Information

Address 176 Hanapepe Loop

Area HawaiiKai

Subdivision KOKO KAI

City Honolulu

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96825

Amenities

Utilities Cable Available, Electricity Available, High Speed Internet Available,
Other, Phone Available, Underground Utilities, Water Available, Natural
Gas Available, Sewer Available

Parking Spaces 3

Parking Garage, Three or more Spaces, On Street, Driveway

View Coastline, Garden, Mountain(s), Ocean, Sunset

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Waterfront,Oceanfront

Pool Heated, In Ground, Pool/Spa Combo, Tile

Interior

Interior Features BedroomOnMainLevel,FullBathOnMainLevel

Stories One, Two

Exterior

Exterior Double Wall, Wood Frame, Masonry, Steel Frame, Stucco



Exterior Features Landscaping

School Information

Elementary Koko Head

Middle Niu Valley

High Kaiser

Additional Information

Days on Market 121

Lease Fee $0

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Realty

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 11th, 2025 at 3:20pm HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the HiCentral
MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.Some of
the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested in those active
listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is our company's
active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.


